
9/29/2023 
 

Cos Cob Elementary Bus Routes 2023-24 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 
 

 

COS COB SCHOOL 
OPEN 8:45 AM 
CLOSE 3:15 PM 

 

ROUTE NO. 1 
 

8:15 45 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:15 INDIAN FIELD RD & INDIAN PASS 
8:16 21 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:18 20 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:19 5 MORNINGSIDE DR 
8:20 MORNINGSIDE DR & CIRCLE DR WEST 
8:21 CIRCLE DR & CIRCLE DR EXT 
8:22 CIRCLE DR & MORNINGSIDE DR 
8:22 86 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:25 79 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:25 73 INDIAN FIELD RD 
8:26 INDIAN FIELD RD & OSCEOLA DR 
8:27 CROSS LA & SACHEM RD 

ROUTE NO. 2 

8:20 RIVERSIDE LA & FINNEY KNOLL 
8:21 RIVERSIDE LA & THORNHILL RD 
8:22 RIVERSIDE LA & ELIZABETH LA 
8:22 RIVERSIDE LA & SHEEPHILL RD 
8:24 THORNHILL RD & SPEZZANO DR 
8:25 37 SHEEPHILL RD 
8:26 12 SHEEPHILL RD 
8:27 SHEEPHILL RD & APACHE PL 
8:29 POST RD & CARY RD 
8:36 VALLEY RD & RIVER RD EXT 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/

